15 albert st brunswick east victoria 3057 australia

ian white management

ABN 81 564 235 524

www.ianwhitemanagement.com.au
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WILLIAM MALONEY
URDAMPILLETA
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03 9380 8444

PERSONAL DETAIL

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal range:

STAGE
2021
2020
2019
2019

2019
2018
2018
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014

CABARET
2019

180cm
Brown
Brown
Tenor F#2 — B4

Bigger, Better, Brighter! Tour
Bearded (Workshop)
Heathers

Seussical the Musical

Joan of Arc (Workshop)

The Sovereign Wife

The Wild Blue

Guys and Dolls

The Kitchen

Witches of Eastwick

A Midsummer Night's Dream
Our Town

Villains: An Evil Cabaret

DRAMA TRAINING

2017 - 2019

SINGING TRAINING

2017 - 2022
2017 - 2022
2017 - 2020

2014 -2016

Vocal Technigue
Music Theatre/Pop/Rock
Vocal Coaching

Music Theatre/Classical/Jazz

DANCE TRAINING

2017-2018
2017 - 2019

Ballet
Jazz/Music Theatre/Tap

SPECIAL SKILLS
Alto Saxophone

Piano

Spanish Language

Accents

Echelon Productions

Sean Donohue/Nick Waxman
Federtion University

Federtion University

Storyteller

Casey

Jason 'JD’ Dean
General Genghis
Kahn Schmitz

Le Tremouille

Moira O'Flaherty
Man Who Used o Be

Tim Schwerdt/Simon Walter
Federation University
Federation University

Sky Masterson CPA
Peter CPA
Michael Spofford CPA
Demetrius CPA
George Gibbs CPA

The Joker Federation University

Bachelor of Music Theatre, Federation University

Pip Grummet

Rosemarie Harris

Robyn Womersley, Matt Heyward, Luke Di Somma,
Emma Claire-Ford

Alicia Bendall

Georgia Taylor (Federation University)
Teresa Colantuono, Christopher Horsey. Eden Read
(Federation University)

Professional

Infermediate

Fluent

American Standard, English, Cockney, New York, Spanish,
German



