# **WILLIAM MALONEY URDAMPILLETA**



## Ian White Management 03 9380 8444

#### **PERSONAL DETAIL**

180cm Height: Hair Colour: Brown Eye Colour: Brown

Tenor F#2 - B4 Vocal range:

#### **STAGE**

2021	Bigger, Better, Brighter! Tour	Storyteller	Echelon Productions
2020	Bearded (Workshop)	Casey	Sean Donohue/Nick Waxman
2019	Heathers	Jason 'JD' Dean	Federtion University
2019	Seussical the Musical	General Genghis	Federtion University
		Kahn Schmitz	
2019	Joan of Arc (Workshop)	Le Tremouille	Tim Schwerdt/Simon Walter
2018	The Sovereign Wife	Moira O'Flaherty	Federation University
2018	The Wild Blue	Man Who Used to Be	Federation University
2016	Guys and Dolls	Sky Masterson	CPA
2016	The Kitchen	Peter	CPA
2015	Witches of Eastwick	Michael Spofford	CPA
2015	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Demetrius	CPA
2014	Our Town	George Gibbs	CPA

### CABARET

Villains: An Evil Cabaret The Joker 2019 Federation University

#### **DRAMA TRAINING**

2017 - 2019 Bachelor of Music Theatre, Federation University

#### **SINGING TRAINING**

2017 – 2022	Vocal Technique	Pip Grummet
2017 – 2022	Music Theatre/Pop/Rock	Rosemarie Harris

Robyn Womersley, Matt Heyward, Luke Di Somma, 2017 - 2020 Vocal Coaching

Emma Claire-Ford

2014 – 2016 Music Theatre/Classical/Jazz Alicia Bendall

#### **DANCE TRAINING**

2017-2018 Georgia Taylor (Federation University) Ballet

2017 - 2019 Jazz/Music Theatre/Tap Teresa Colantuono, Christopher Horsey. Eden Read

(Federation University)

### **SPECIAL SKILLS**

Alto Saxophone **Professional** Intermediate Piano Spanish Language Fluent

Accents American Standard, English, Cockney, New York, Spanish,

German